14-Oct-04

FOREIGN AGRICULTURAL SERVICE
COMMODITIES EXPORTED
AND AREA/COUNTRIES OF DESTINATION

SOFTWOOD LOGS

SOFTWOOD LOGS, SOUTHERN YELLOW PINE
SOFTWOOD LOGS, PONDEROSA PINE
SOFTWOOD LOGS, PINE, OTHER
SOFTWOOD LOGS, SPRUCE

SOFTWOOD LOGS, DOUGLAS-FIR
SOFTWOOD LOGS, PORT ORFORD CEDAR
SOFTWOOD LOGS, WESTERN HEMLOCK
SOFTWOOD LOGS, WESTERN RED CEDAR
SOFTWOOD LOGS, OTHER CONIFEROUS
HARDWOOD LOGS

HARDWOOD LOGS, RED OAK

HARDWOOD LOGS, WHITE OAK
HARDWOOD LOGS, BEECH

HARDWOOD LOGS, BIRCH

HARDWOOD LOGS, ASH

HARDWOOD LOGS, WESTERN RED ALDER
HARDWOOD LOGS, CHERRY

HARDWOOD LOGS, MAPLE

HARDWOOD LOGS, YELLOW POPLAR
HARDWOOD LOGS, WALNUT

HARDWOOD LOGS, PAULOWNIA
HARDWOOD LOGS, OTHER TEMPERATE
HARDWOOD LOGS, TROPICAL
SOFTWOOD LUMBER

SOFTWOOD LUMBER, S-P-F MIX
SOFTWOOD LUMBER, HEM-FIR MIX
SOFTWOOD LUMBER, SITKA SPRUCE
SOFTWOOD LUMBER, OTHER SPRUCE
SOFTWOOD LUMBER, WHITE/RED PINE
SOFTWOOD LUMBER, LODGEPOLE PINE

SOFTWOOD LUMBER, SOUTHERN YELLOW PINE

SOFTWOOD LUMBER, PONDEROSA PINE
SOFTWOOD LUMBER, OTHER PINE
SOFTWOOD LUMBER, DOUGLAS-FIR
SOFTWOOD LUMBER, FIR

SOFTWOOD LUMBER, HEMLOCK
SOFTWOOD LUMBER, LARCH
SOFTWOOD LUMBER, WESTERN RED CEDAR
SOFTWOOD LUMBER, YELLOW CEDAR
SOFTWOOD LUMBER, OTHER CEDAR
SOFTWOOD LUMBER, REDWOOD
SOFTWOOD LUMBER, OTHER
HARDWOOD LUMBER

HARDWOOD LUMBER, RED OAK
HARDWOOD LUMBER, WHITE OAK
HARDWOOD LUMBER, BEECH
HARDWOOD LUMBER, MAPLE
HARDWOOD LUMBER, WESTERN RED ALDER
HARDWOOD LUMBER, CHERRY
HARDWOOD LUMBER, YELLOW POPLAR
HARDWOOD LUMBER, BIRCH
HARDWOOD LUMBER, ASH
HARDWOOD LUMBER, HICKORY
HARDWOOD LUMBER, WALNUT
HARDWOOD LUMBER, OTHER TEMPERATE
HARDWOOD LUMBER, TROPICAL
TREATED LUMBER

POLES

SOFTWOOD CHIPS

HARDWOOD CHIPS

SOFTWOOD FLOORING

HARDWOOD FLOORING

SOFTWOOD SIDING

HARDWOOD SIDING

SOFTWOOD MOLDING

HARDWOOD MOLDING

RAILROAD TIES

SOFTWOOD VENEERS

HARDWOOD VENEERS

SOFTWOOD PLYWOOD

HARDWOOD PLYWOOD

HARDBOARD

MEDIUM DENSITY FIBERBOARD
PARTICLEBOARD

OSB/WAFERBOARD

OTHER PANEL PRODUCTS

BUILDERS CARPENTRY

WOOD WINDOWS AND FRAMES

WOOD DOORS AND FRAMES
FABRICATED STRUCTURAL WOOD MEMBERS
OTHER BUILDERS CARPENTRY
PULPWOOD

COOPERAGE PRODUCTS

WOOD PACKING MATERIAL

PENCIL SLATS

PREFABRICATED BUILDINGS

OTHER WOOD PRODUCTS

SOURCE:

FAS totals include all Agricultural Commodities and FAS selected NONAG commodity items.
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Users should use cautious interpretation on QUANTITY reports using mixed
units of measure. Commodity groups on a value report will reflect a total

of all statistics for each commodity in the group in DOLLARS, whereas a
QUANTITY line item will show statistics on the greatest number of like

units of measure for grouped commodities.
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JANUARY - DECEMBER

QUANTITIES
1999 2000 2001
7,592,422 7,406,315 6,612,939
59,691 41,440 38,025
25,538 37,354 16,040
755,928 855,109 698,011
2,050,018 2,017,701 2,081,692
3,047,148 3,059,333 2,519,550
4,829 3,864 1,723
1,009,778 839,265 688,952
91,758 112,838 53,811
547,734 439,411 515,135
1,692,852 1,980,812 2,093,269
305,465 309,562 331,610
152,194 139,162 122,508
76,853 77,543 86,159
113,125 109,514 141,290
30,682 32,494 31,927
3,706 12,420 22,460
117,611 151,528 133,426
475,567 641,260 698,554
32,953 56,894 53,438
36,831 50,823 59,180
4,678 3,260 3,338
329,855 392,419 408,767
13,332 3,933 612
2,983,967 2,795,389 1,886,967
45,522 80,927 42,994
181,364 139,026 88,324
43,270 148,740 149,928
175,996 142,014 76,765
171,282 147,868 119,297
14,559 32,938 17,420
769,673 703,285 546,228
159,072 125,753 83,732
240,817 214,345 107,470
588,821 544,905 352,581
60,673 80,629 51,507
126,249 108,701 61,513
54,367 24,139 21,386
72,580 62,252 26,507
6,420 3,552 3,848
31,853 52,512 59,101
37,534 21,813 13,087
203,915 161,990 65,279
2,791,097 2,943,315 2,632,461
604,381 650,403 548,554
592,788 575,339 537,818
20,567 14,031 5,896
386,156 451,458 364,804
225,569 216,400 187,134
165,228 177,956 159,634
203,686 252,970 224,542
27,671 35,574 38,684
162,108 145,885 130,603
16,540 17,749 22,421
28,064 40,928 60,392
311,349 313,526 327,587
46,990 51,096 24,392
244,954 186,783 144,460
1,302,762 986,373 850,889
2,137,851 1,878,887 1,767,496
3,829,625 3,292,371 2,079,407
717,803 658,128 430,413
3,849,900 3,875,093 3,354,121
32,211 24,733 19,570
8,527 9,229 37,401
0 0 0
0 0 0
456,453 337,024 383,248
28,520,928 30,302,968 20,587,538
276,974,999 290,571,019 281,006,612
525,798 507,538 369,996
179,445 159,917 143,719
267,909 277,500 232,950
99,761 150,354 140,440
140,000 136,340 200,180
159,001 158,500 147,738
443,570 479,720 418,529
5,400,853 5,813,851 5,567,949
1,968,856 2,031,000 1,659,524
3,431,997 3,782,851 3,908,425
0 0 0
0 0 0
2,494,203 2,608,879 2,733,176
10,427,585 20,654,058 15,257,519
13,734,135 13,410,465 10,431,156
9,600,079 10,220,557 9,445,174
850,201 1,000,212 818,796
211,390 277,916 241,309
5,967,476 5,171,258 3,846,903

2002
6,563,054
36,609
7,243
711,884
2,306,874
2,412,781
3,005
548,238
50,908
485,512
2,280,422
365,696
131,805
10,327
158,969
44,252
30,358
141,545
727,267
97,770
80,821
1,449
487,897
2,266
1,697,143
27,137
74,560
137,037
44,277
127,730
33,060
484,811
77,322
88,254
260,866
38,422
43,988
11,692
53,520
2,958
101,174
13,119
77,216
2,765,089
551,167
542,014
9,346
349,075
209,600
164,494
238,159
35,351
159,024
17,215
84,157
364,933
40,554
126,097
1,113,599
1,633,681
1,114,023
439,992
3,334,425
25,707
10,502

0

0

580,396
24,232,519
320,962,615
337,663
159,554
197,144
164,360
210,584
173,235
476,658
4,164,358
1,532,444
2,631,914
0

0
2,261,914
12,762,004
11,895,755
2,692,787
656,629
263,133
2,747,704

|

|

2003 |
7,012,435 |
86,983 |
3,678 |
655,784 |
2,878,644 |
2,245,153 |
3,961 |
558,153 |
61,728 |
518,351 |
2,177,963 |
382,626 |
155,071 |
8,170 |
197,198 |
40,543 |
20,239 |
132,977 |
700,835 |
94,282 |
86,830 |
1,297 |
356,295 |
1,600 |
1,574,637 |
32,241 |
88,170 |
119,623 |
87,504 |
144,972 |
11,239 |
310,493 |
91,455 |
95,005 |
226,316 |
48,123 |
42,425 |
3,750 |
88,608 |
1,379 |
80,138 |
22,285 |
80,911 |
2,735,352 |
566,375 |
504,543 |
14,818 |
354,351 |
216,958 |
170,965 |
233,026 |
45,656 |
158,154 |
21,186 |
78,630 |
339,739 |
30,951 |
114,298 |
3,247,748 |
1,631,356 |
643,458 |
318,152 |
3,857,123 |
26,336 |
18,132 |
o]

0]
436,155 |
36,984,906 |
302,696,766 |
284,194 |
202,366 |
191,225 |
171,065 |
172,588 |
139,514 |
403,404 |
4,596,578 |
1,714,364 |
2,882,214 |
(o}

0]
1,044,655 |
18,901,762 |
14,912,682 |
881,611 |
521,044 |
685,429 |
2,274,814 |

JANUARY - AUGUST

COMPARISONS
2003
4,564,142
20,245
3,244
457,578
1,864,872
1,482,742
3,245
331,682
37,578
362,956
1,481,407
258,489
106,264
5,312
138,177
27,588
16,255
92,399
469,761
59,903
59,663
966
245,773
857
1,039,916
21,997
54,627
84,870
51,895
98,938
7,455
199,462
61,488
64,943
159,729
34,262
31,777
2,972
62,445
1,026
46,172
8,874
46,984
1,841,129
382,115
339,618
10,262
243,637
147,780
115,230
150,834
30,868
104,444
12,936
54,619
227,970
20,816
80,334
3,049,422
1,053,977
386,379
219,306
2,572,260
10,408
8,414
0
0
339,030
23,199,600
199,020,131
217,479
129,300
119,204
103,820
112,635
99,295
278,755
2,987,829
1,148,460
1,839,369
0
0
776,923
12,754,882
10,229,582
478,421
316,042
438,372
1,440,356

2004 CHANGE

4,519,160
14,858
7,040
411,550
1,644,330
1,701,305
457
283,525
22,417
433,678
1,412,449
299,060
123,155
3,119
94,898
39,809
11,261
107,646
344,505
71,072
77,174
1,203
239,058
489
995,536
18,902
44,855
49,458
69,965
87,100
8,403
229,293
58,122
68,167
140,681
14,345
30,417
3,992
43,192
4,943
65,714
3,667
54,320
2,038,630
386,602
375,446
7,501
276,890
174,900
125,493
219,660
29,127
110,365
14,218
61,446
234,891
22,091
125,515
366,498
1,242,151
519,783
293,019
2,236,312
36,402
13,097

0

0

340,127
34,394,852
228,710,058
213,620
173,563
198,597
143,038
86,133
109,633
295,481
4,868,930
923,904
3,945,026
0

0
1,173,658
16,956,997
6,853,532
152,417
491,092
527,315
1,761,934

-0.99
-26.61
117.02
-10.06
-11.83
14.74
-85.92
-14.52
-40.35
19.49
-4.65
157
159
-41.28
-31.32
443
-30.72
165
-26.66
18.65
29.35
24.53
-2.73
-42.94
-4.27
-14.07
-17.89
-41.72
34.82
-11.97
12.72
14.96
-5.47
4.96
-11.93
-58.13
-4.28
34.32
-30.83
381.77
42.32
-58.68
15.61
10.73
117
10.55
-26.91
13.65
18.35
891
45.63
-5.64
5.67
9.91
125
3.04
6.13
56.24
-87.98
17.85
34.53
33.61
-13.06
249.75
55.66

0.32
48.26
14.92

-1.77
34.23

66.6

37.77

-23.53
10.41
6
62.96
-19.55
114.48

51.06
32.95
-33
-68.14
55.39
20.29
22.33



